
ϭϬƚŚϵƚŚ

W���z�^

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
,ŝŐŚ�^ĐŚŽŽů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚ�ZĞƐƉŽŶƐĞƐ�ϮϬϭϲͲϭ ̀

zĞƐ

Ϯ�ǇĞĂƌƐϭ�ǇĞĂƌ ϰ�ǇĞĂƌƐϯ�ǇĞĂƌƐ ϱн�ǇĞĂƌƐ

hŶŐƌĂĚĞĚ KƚŚĞƌ

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools





W���z�^

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
,ŝŐŚ�^ĐŚŽŽů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚ�ZĞƐƉŽŶƐĞƐ�ϮϬϭϲͲϭϳ

EŽ͕�EĞǀĞƌ
zĞƐ͕�^ŽŵĞ�ŽĨ�

ƚŚĞ�dŝŵĞ
zĞƐ͕�DŽƐƚ�ŽĨ�

ƚŚĞ�dŝŵĞ
zĞƐ͕��ůů�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�dŝŵĞ

Page 3

EŽ͕�EĞǀĞƌ
zĞƐ͕�^ŽŵĞ�ŽĨ�

ƚŚĞ�dŝŵĞ
zĞƐ͕�DŽƐƚ�ŽĨ�

ƚŚĞ�dŝŵĞ
zĞƐ͕��ůů�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�dŝŵĞ

Ϭ�ƚŝŵĞƐ ϭͲϮ�ƚŝŵĞƐ
��ĨĞǁ�
ƚŝŵĞƐ

KŶĐĞ�Ă�
ǁĞĞŬ



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

WĂŐĞ�ϰ

/Ŷ�ƚŚĞ�ƉĂƐƚ�ϯϬ�ĚĂǇƐ͕�ĚŝĚ�ǇŽƵ�ŵŝƐƐ�ƐĐŚŽŽů�ĨŽƌ�ĂŶǇ�
ŽĨ�ƚŚĞ�ĨŽůůŽǁŝŶŐ�ƌĞĂƐŽŶƐ͍

tĂŶƚĞĚ�ƚŽ�ƐƉĞŶĚ�ƚŝŵĞ�ǁŝƚŚ�ĨƌŝĞŶĚƐ�ǁŚŽ�ĚŽŶΖƚ�
ŐŽ�ƚŽ�ǇŽƵƌ�ƐĐŚŽŽů



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Page 5

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

yNon tle /ool sd i t l e  à ę h o o l s ϵ й1 6 й7 й

1 ϵ й

7 й

1 ϰ й ϱ 6 йϰ 7 йϰ 6 й

1 6 й

2 ϯ й2 6 й

/ feel close to people at this school͘

ϰй

ϱй

6й ;Nс1ϵϱͿ

;NсϱϯϱͿ

;NсϰϱͿ

P ;NсϰϱͿ

PCC YES

Non‐ditle / Schools

ditle / Schools

2й
1ϰй

ϱй
1ϰй

ϰй
1ϴй

6ϰй

ϱϰй

ϱ0й

16й

22й

20й

/ feel liŬe / aŵ part of this 
school͘

ϱй

ϱй

ϴй ;Nс1ϵ2Ϳ

;NсϱϯϯͿ

;NсϰϰͿ

Systeŵ Planning Θ PerforŵanceͶ0ϵ/2ϵ/2017



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17
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Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

2%
2%

3%
7%

3%
7%

51%

51%

57%

42%

35%

29%

This school is a supportive and 
inviting place for students to 
learn͙퀗킐ᤀᦠ᭐ᆠents to 



PCC YES



W���z�^

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
,ŝŐŚ�^ĐŚŽŽů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚ�ZĞƐƉŽŶƐĞƐ�ϮϬϭϲͲϭϳ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

Page 8

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

EŽŶͲdŝƚůĞ�/�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ

dŝƚůĞ�/�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ

Ϯй
ϳй

ϭй
ϭϭй

Ϯй
ϳй

ϰϯй

ϱϭй

ϱϮй

ϰϴй

ϯϰй

ϯϰй

/�ǁŽƌŬ�ŚĂƌĚ�ƚŽ�ƚƌǇ�ƚŽ�
ƵŶĚĞƌƐƚĂŶĚ�ŶĞǁ�ƚŚŝŶŐƐ�Ăƚ�
ƐĐŚŽŽů͘ ϯй

ϱй ;EсϭϵϰͿ

;EсϱϯϰͿ

;EсϰϰͿ

դ
ŝ

ƚ
ů

Ğ
ԃ

/
�

Վ
Đ

Ś
Ž

Ž
ů

Ɛ

ϳ
й

ϯ
ϳ

й

ŝ
Ŷ

ԃ
ŵ

Ǉ
ԃ

Ɛ
Đ

Ś
Ž

Ž
ů

ǁ
Ž

ƌ
Ŭ

͘

W���z�^



W���z�^

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
,ŝŐŚ�^ĐŚŽŽů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚ�ZĞƐƉŽŶƐĞƐ�ϮϬϭϲͲϭϳ
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W���z�^

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
,ŝŐŚ�^ĐŚŽŽů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚ�ZĞƐƉŽŶƐĞƐ�ϮϬϭϲͲϭϳ
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PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

WĂŐĞ�ϭϮ

Not True at 
All A Little True Pretty Much 

True
Very Much 

True

Not True at 
All A Little True Pretty Much 

True
Very Much 

True

Not True at 
All A Little True Pretty Much 

True
Very Much 

True

W���z�^

EŽŶͲdŝƚůĞ�/�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ

dŝƚůĞ�/�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ

Ϯй
ϭϲй

ϰй
ϮϬй

ϭϬй
Ϯϭй

;EсϰϱͿ

;EсϱϮϲͿ

;EсϭϵϰͿ

ϯϴй

ϯϵй

ϰϬй

ϰϰй

ϯϳй

ϯϬй

�ƚ�ŵǇ�ƐĐŚŽŽů�ƚŚĞƌĞ�ŝƐ�Ă�ƚĞĂĐŚĞƌ�
Žƌ�ƐŽŵĞ�ŽƚŚĞƌ�ĂĚƵůƚ�ǁŚŽ�



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

WĂŐĞ�ϭϯ

Not True at 
All A Little True Pretty Much 

True
Very Much 

True

Not True at 
All A Little True Pretty Much 

True
Very Much 

True



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

tŀƎŜ мп

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

рр҈
по҈

оп҈
ру҈

но҈
сс҈

όbҐппύ

όbҐрмфύ

όbҐмфоύ

с҈

ф҈

н҈

о҈

н҈

Iƻǿ ǎŀŦŜ Řƻ ȅƻǳ ŦŜŜƭ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 
ŎŀŦŜǘŜǊƛŀκƭǳƴŎƘǊƻƻƳΚ

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

рр҈
пр҈

оо҈
см҈

нн҈
сс҈

όbҐппύ

όbҐрнлύ

όbҐмфрύ

р҈

мл҈

н҈

н҈

Iƻǿ ǎŀŦŜ Řƻ ȅƻǳ ŦŜŜƭ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 
ƘŀƭƭǿŀȅǎΚ

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

рм҈
пн҈

оо҈
ру҈

нн҈
сс҈

όbҐпоύ

όbҐрнлύ

όbҐмфоύ

р҈

т҈

у҈

н҈

н҈

о҈

Iƻǿ ǎŀŦŜ Řƻ ȅƻǳ ŦŜŜƭ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 
ƭƻŎƪŜǊ ǊƻƻƳǎκƎȅƳΚ

{ȅǎǘŜƳ tƭŀƴƴƛƴƎ ϧ tŜǊŦƻǊƳŀƴŎŜτлфκнфκнлмт



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

tŀƎŜ мр

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

рр҈
ос҈

оп҈
рт҈

нм҈
со҈

όbҐппύ

όbҐрнмύ

όbҐмфмύ

ф҈

т҈

мн҈

н҈

п҈

Iƻǿ ǎŀŦŜ Řƻ ȅƻǳ ŦŜŜƭ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 
ǊŜǎǘǊƻƻƳǎΚ

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

рт҈
по҈

оп҈
см҈

нн҈
тм҈

όbҐппύ

όbҐрмфύ

όbҐмуфύ

п҈

с҈

н҈

м҈

Iƻǿ ǎŀŦŜ Řƻ ȅƻǳ ŦŜŜƭ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 
ŎƻǳǊǘȅŀǊŘκŎƻƳƳƻƴ ŀǊŜŀǎΚ



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17

tŀƎŜ мс

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

пт҈
пп҈

нт҈
сн҈

нн҈
су҈

όbҐпоύ

όbҐрмтύ

όbҐмфлύ

ф҈

у҈

у҈

о҈

н҈

Iƻǿ ǎŀŦŜ Řƻ ȅƻǳ ŦŜŜƭ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 
ǇŀǊƪƛƴƎ ƭƻǘΚ

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

фу҈

ус҈
у҈

тт҈
мо҈

όbҐппύ

όbҐрмуύ

όbҐмфнύ

н҈

п҈

п҈

н҈

т҈

5ǳǊƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ Ǉŀǎǘ мн ƳƻƴǘƘǎΣ 
Ƙƻǿ Ƴŀƴȅ ǘƛƳŜǎ ƻƴ ǎŎƘƻƻƭ 
ǇǊƻǇŜǊǘȅ ƘŀǾŜ ȅƻǳ ōŜŜƴ 
ǇǳǎƘŜŘΣ ǎƘƻǾŜŘΣ ǎƭŀǇǇŜŘΣ ƘƛǘΣ 
ƻǊ ƪƛŎƪŜŘ ōȅ ǎƻƳŜƻƴŜ ǿƘƻ 
ǿŀǎƴϥǘ Ƨǳǎǘ ƪƛŘŘƛƴƎ ŀǊƻǳƴŘΚ

t// ¸9{

bƻƴπ¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

¢ƛǘƭŜ L {ŎƘƻƻƭǎ

фу҈
н҈

уу҈
т҈

ул҈
мн҈

όbҐппύ

όbҐрмтύ

όbҐмфмύ

о҈

н҈

н҈

т҈

5ǳǊƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ Ǉŀǎǘ мн ƳƻƴǘƘǎΣ 
Ƙƻǿ Ƴŀƴȅ ǘƛƳŜǎ ƻƴ ǎŎƘƻƻƭ 
ǇǊƻǇŜǊǘȅ ƘŀǾŜ ȅƻǳ ōŜŜƴ ŀŦǊŀƛŘ 
ƻŦ ōŜƛƴƎ ōŜŀǘŜƴ ǳǇΚ

{ȅǎǘŜƳ tƭŀƴƴƛƴƎ ϧ tŜǊŦƻǊƳŀƴŎŜτлфκнфκнлмт



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Շ
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й
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Ϳ
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й
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ԃ
h
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e
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ԃ

h
a
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ԃ
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e
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n

ԃ
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u

m
o

r
s

ԃ
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r
ԃ

l
i

e
s

ԃ
s
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e
a
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ԃ

a
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o
u

t
ԃ

y
o

u
͍

ϵϴй

6ϵй
11й

61й
13й

;Eс43Ϳ

;Eсϱ16Ϳ

;Eс1ϵ1Ϳ

2й

ϵй

14й

11й

13й

�uring the past 12 months͕ 
hoǁ many times on school 
property have you had seǆual 
ũoŬes͕ comments͕ or gestures 
made to you͍

System Planning Θ PerformanceͶ0ϵͬ2ϵͬ2017



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

PCC YES



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

98%

69%
8%

53%
15%

(N=42)

(N=512)

(N=191)

9%

11%

2%

14%

21%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property have you been made 
fun of, insulted, or called 
names?

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

95%
5%

89%
6%

85%
7%

(N=44)

(N=510)

(N=191)

2%

5%

3%

3%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property were you harassed or 
bullied for your race, ethnicity, 
or national origin?



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

100%

87%
6%

89%
4%

(N=44)

(N=510)

(N=190)

4%

3%

3%

4%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property were you harassed or 
bullied for your gender?

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

100%

90%
4%

90%
3%

(N=43)

(N=508)

(N=190)

3%

3%

3%

4%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property were you harassed or 
bullied because you are gay or 
lesbian or someone thought 
you were?

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

100%

93%
3%

93%
3%

(N=44)

(N=504)

(N=190)

2%

2%

2%

2%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property were you harassed or 
bullied because of a physical or 
mental disability?

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017



PCC YES

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
High School Student Responses 2016‐17
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

No Yes

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools



PCC YES
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No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

45%
41%

48%
30%

47%
32%

(N=44)

(N=509)

(N=194)

9%

14%

14%

5%

8%

7%

Does a parent or some other 
grown‐up at home check your 
homework?

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

25%
34%

16%
30%

11%
28%

(N=36)

(N=509)

(N=193)

25%

27%

22%

16%

28%

39%

Does a parent or some other 
grown‐up at home ask you 
about your grades?

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

32%

6%
28%

4%
31%

(N=37)

(N=488)

(N=185)

41%

41%

42%

27%

26%

23%

When I start my 
reading/writing time 
(Language Arts/English) in class 
I understand what I am 
supposed to learn that day.
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No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time
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No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

9%
29%

8%
27%

11%
29%

(N=34)

(N=484)

(N=186)

26%

32%

40%

35%

32%

20%

When I start my Math time in 
class I understand what I am 
supposed to learn that day.

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

15%
12%

15%
21%

13%
25%

(N=34)

(N=481)

(N=186)

38%

31%

35%

35%

34%

26%

My Math teacher gives me 
feedback about what I need to 
focus on or learn next.

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

15%
18%

13%
24%

9%
29%

(N=34)

(N=483)

(N=185)

29%

29%

29%

38%

34%

33%

My Math report card 
grades/markings reflect what I 
am learning.
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�ůů�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞŵ DŽƐƚ�ŽĨ�ƚŚĞŵ KŶůǇ�ƐŽŵĞ�
ŽĨ�ƚŚĞŵ

,ĂƌĚůǇ�ĂŶǇ

EŽ͕�ŶĞǀĞƌ zĞƐ͕�ƐŽŵĞ�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�ƚŝŵĞ

zĞƐ͕�ŵŽƐƚ�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�ƚŝŵĞ

zĞƐ͕�Ăůů�ŽĨ�
ƚŚĞ�ƚŝŵĞ

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

18%
18%

20%
29%

20%
26%

(N=33)

(N=482)

(N=185)

36%

28%

26%

27%

24%

28%

I enjoy my Math time in class.

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

78%
14%

78%
18%

74%
21%

(N=37)

(N=489)

(N=184)

8%

2%

3%

2%

2%

How many questions in this 
survey did you answer honestly?
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EŽ zĞƐ͕ /�ĚŽŶΖƚ�ŬŶŽǁ

How old are you?

PCC YES

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

11%
58%

8%
79%

4%
84%

(N=36)

(N=476)

(N=183)

31%

12%

12%

Is PPS your home district?
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Below is a list of terms that people often use to describe 
their sexuality or sexual orientation. How do you describe 
your sexuality or sexual orientation?

O� 26%

Lesbian 4%

Below is a list of terms that people often use to describe 
their gender. How do you describe your gender? Total Students: 46

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Male

Female

Gender fluid/Non‐binary

Another gender identity not listed

35%

48%

2%

2%
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

African American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other African

Other Black

Caribbean Islands

Other Black

American Indian/Alaska Native

Alaska Native

Burns Paiute Tribe

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua
& Siuslaw Indians

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs

Coquille Indian Tribe

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians

Klamath Tribes

Other American Indian Tribe/Nation

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde
Community of Oregon

Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian
Reservation Indians

Native/Indigenous to Canada

Asian

Asian Indian

Burmese

Cambodian

Chinese

Filipino

Hmong

Japanese

Karen

Korean

Laotian

Mien

Nepali

Thai

Tibetan

Vietnamese

Other Asian

Total Students: 46

11%

0%

2%

0%

0%

2%

2%

0%

0%

0%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

0%

0%

11%

0%

0%

0%

9%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

7%

0%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

American Indian/Alaska Native (continued)
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What races/ethnicities dĄ 0%

7%

7%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean Islands

Central American Countries

Indigenous Mexican, Central American or
South American

Mexican

South American Countries

Other Hispanic/Latino

4%

0%

0%

0%

9%

0%

0%

Blank 20%
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